
精選單杯葡萄酒 | Wine By The Glass

香檳 Champagne Glass Bottle

法國凱歌黃牌 香檳
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label Brut, NV 890 3,980

氣泡酒 Sparkling Wine

若林酒莊 氣泡酒
Zonin, Prosecco Cuvée 1821 DOC Brut, Veneto, Italy 350 1,500

香桐酒莊 氣泡酒
Chandon, Brut NV,  Yarra Valley Australia NV 420 1,980

白酒 White Wine

艾比及亞夏多內白酒
Frescobaldi Albizzia Chardonnay, Italy 480 1,980

經典微甜麗絲玲白酒
Selbach Oster Dry Riesling Red label Mosel, Germany 580 2,380

馬博羅蘇維濃白酒
Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 600 2,680

紅酒 Red Wine

雷夢尼紅酒
Frescobaldi Remole Rosso Tuscany, Italy 500 2,280

羅伯盟岱維特選波本桶卡本內蘇維翁紅酒
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection Bourbon Barrelaged Cabernet Sauvignon, 
California, USA 580 2,380

揚格拉希哈自然紅酒
Yangarra Estate PF Shiraz McLaren Vale, Australia 2021   600 2,380

布根地黑皮諾紅酒
Domaine Chanson Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France 650 3,080

自備酒水服務費每瓶 N T $ 1 , 0 0 0
SURCHARGE OF NT$1,000 PER BOTTLE IS APPLIED FOR BEVERAGE BROUGHT BY GUESTS
欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered
以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



香檳 | Champagne

酩悅 Moët Et Chandon bottle

酩悅香檳
Moët & Chandon, Imperial NV   4,800

法國凱歌 Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

法國凱歌黃牌 香檳
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label Brut NV 3,980

法國凱歌微甜香檳
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Demi-Sec NV 5,580

法國凱歌粉紅香檳
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Rosé NV 7,500

法國凱歌黃牌香檳 2004
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Vintage 2004 5,300

凱歌香檳
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, La Grande Dame Brut 1996 12,300

法國庫克 Krug

法國庫克頂級香檳
Krug, Grande Cuvée NV 19,800

法國庫克頂級粉紅香檳
Krug, Rosé NV 33,000

香檳王 Dom Perignon

香檳王
Dom Perignon 2015 18,880

黑中白香檳 Frederic Savart

黑中白香檳
Frederic Savart L'ouverture Extra Brut 1er Cru 6,500

桃紅乾型 Marc Hebrart

馬克赫布拉特
Marc Hebrart 1er Cru Rose Brut NV 5,000

安德烈 Andre Clouet

安德烈 克盧埃夢想復古
Andre Clouet Brut Dream Vintage 2016 4,800

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



香檳 | Champagne

布魯諾百漾 Bruno Paillard

布魯諾百漾 特級園白中白香檳
Bruno Paillard, Blanc De Blancs, Grand Cru NV 9,880

黑桃香檳 Armand De Brignac

黑桃王牌 黃金香檳
Armand De Brignac, Brut Gold NV 28,800

氣泡酒 | Sparkling 
托斯提 阿斯堤甜氣泡酒
Tosti, Asti Dolce Docg, Italy 1,680

娜妮瑞茲氣泡酒
Nani Rizzi, Extra Dry Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Docg, Italy 2,880

粉紅酒 | Rosé
蝶伊斯柯蘭城堡“天使絮語”粉紅酒
Chateau D'escalans, Whispering Angel, Côtes De Provence 2,880

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



白酒 | White Wine

義大利 Italy

皮埃蒙特 Piemonte

阿斯蒂莫斯卡托
La Spinetta Moscato D'asti 2023 2,380

桑德羅費酒莊 朗科瓦萊內 白蘇維翁白酒
Sandro Fay, Ronco Valene Terrazze Retiche di Sondrio Igt 2016 3,780

里烏爾 - 威尼西亞 朱利亞 Friuli-Venezia Giulia

歐拉酒莊 白蘇維翁白酒 
Il Casato, Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli 2022 1,780

西西里 Sicilia

多娜佳塔酒莊 卡布里園白酒 
Donnafugata, Vigna di Gabri Sicilia Doc 2021 3,180

馬爾凱 Marche
韋爾迪基奧伯爵山塞拉德爾傑西經典城堡
Garofoli Serra Del Conte Verdicchio Dei Castelli Di Jesi Classico 2022  2,480

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



白酒 | White Wine

法國 France bottle

布根地 Bourgogne

讓 馬克 皮洛
Jean-Marc Pillot “Le Haut Des Champs” Blanc 2,680

路易佳鐸酒廠 夏布利白酒
Louis Jadot, Chablis, Burgundy 2022 2,880

法比安科切勃根地金丘夏多內葡萄酒 
Fabien Coche Bourgogne Cote D'or Chardonnay 2021 3,500

香品酒莊 默爾索爾村莊級白酒
Domaine Champy, Meursault, Burgundy 2018 6,500

柏諾杜馬特萊酒莊高登查理曼 特級園白酒
Domaine Bonneau Du Martray, Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru 2016 32,000

阿爾薩斯 Alsace

莫提斯酒莊 蜜思嘉白酒
Domaine Moltes, Muscat 2020 2,180

羅亞爾河谷  Loire Valley

華旭酒莊 白蘇維翁白酒
Henri Bourgeouis Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc 2023 2,700

德國 Germany 

萊茵高 Rheingau

羅伯威爾酒莊 伯爵園麗絲玲白酒
Weingut Robert Weil, Riesling Trocken Rheingau 2022 2,680

薩爾 Saar

雷布雄酒莊 費茲恩紳士山丘 老藤麗絲玲白酒
Weingut Reverchon, Filzener Herrenberg, Riesling 2019 2,780

摩澤爾 Mosel

亞當酒莊 賀福園逐串精選晚摘白酒
A.j.adam Dhroner "Hofberg", Riesling Kabinett 2021 3,500

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



白酒 | White Wine

澳 洲 Australia bottle

華旭酒莊 白蘇維翁白酒
Yangarra Estate Rousanne 2021 4,280

紐西蘭 New Zealand

雲霧之灣酒莊 白蘇維翁白酒
Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2023  2,680

雲霧之灣酒莊 白蘇維翁白酒
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2024 2,650

雲霧之灣酒莊 夏多內白酒
Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay, Marlborough 2022 2,880

美 國 USA

羅伯蒙岱維酒莊  特選濃郁夏多內白酒
Robert Mondavi, Buttery Chardonnay 2022   2,080

歌劇魅影酒莊 夏多內白酒 
Les Belles Collines, Pinot Gris 2018 2,280

羅伯蒙岱維酒莊 白蘇維翁白酒
Robert Mondavi, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2022  3,080

銀鎮酒莊 美勒單一葡萄園 白蘇維翁白酒
Silverado Vineyards, "Miller Ranch",  Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2013 2,880

阿根廷 Argentina

蘇珊娜 巴爾博 克里奧斯 托倫特斯
Susana Balbo, Crios Torrontes 2023     1,600

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



紅酒 | Red Wine

義大利 Italy

皮耶蒙特 Piemonte
歌雅酒莊 喜多摩瑞斯可紅酒 
Gaja, Sito Moresco, Langhe Doc 2020 5,500

凱薩酒莊 巴羅洛紅酒 
Pio Cesare, Barolo Docg 2020 6,800

阿爾多康特諾酒莊 布希亞巴羅洛紅酒 
Aldo Conterno, Barolo Bussia Docg 2019 7,800

威尼托 Veneto

瑪西酒莊 亞瑪諾內經典紅酒
Masi Costasera, Amarone Classico 2019

4,500

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



紅酒 | Red Wine

義大利 Italy

托斯卡納 Toscana

佛列斯可巴第侯爵酒莊 雷夢尼紅酒
Marchesi di Frescobaldi, Remole, Toscana Igt 2022 2,280

艾瑪酒莊 古典奇揚地紅酒
Castello di Ama, Chianti Classico, Toscana Docg 2021 2,650

艾瑪酒莊 古典奇揚地紅酒
Le Macchiole Bolgheri Rosso Doc 2021 2,880

佛列斯可巴第侯爵酒莊 尼波札諾陳年紅酒
Marchesi di Frescobaldi, Nipozzano, Chianti Rufina Riserva 2020 2,980

露飛諾酒莊 金牌古典奇揚地紅酒
Ruffino, Riserva Ducale Oro, Chianti Classico Gran Selezion 2019 3,280

巴西利卡塔 Basilicata

皇家酒莊 東帕 艾格尼科紅酒
Regio Cantina, Donpa Aglianico Del Vulture Docg 2015

2,180

西西里 Sicilia

多娜佳塔酒莊 埃特納火山紅酒
Donnafugata, Sul Vulcano Etna Rosso Doc 2020

3,880

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



紅酒 | Red Wine

法國 France bottle

波爾多 Bordeaux

Pauillac 波雅克

木桐羅斯柴爾德酒莊紅酒
Château Mouton Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé 1982 60,000

Margaux 瑪歌

瑪歌酒莊紅酒
Château Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classé 1982 60,000

Pessac-Leognan And Graves 佩薩克 雷奧良和格拉夫

歐賽夫酒堡紅酒
Château Haut Selve, Graves 2019 3,280

Bordeaux 波爾多

培拉圖城堡紅酒
Dourthe, Château Pey La Tour 2019 1,980

Saint-Emilion 聖愛美濃

品德勒酒莊聖艾美隆特級園
Chateau Pindelfleurs, Grand Cru 2020 3,580

歐碧頌堡紅酒
Château Haut-Brisson, Grand Cru 2017 4,200

白馬堡紅酒
Château Cheval Blanc, 1er Grand Cru Classé A 2006 42,800

Pomerol 玻美侯

佩楚堡
Pétrus 1982 188,000

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



紅酒 | Red Wine

法國 France bottle

布根地 Burgundy

布根地黑皮諾紅酒
Domaine Chanson, Bourgogne Rouge 2022 3,080

克萊爾 諾丁 勃根地
Henri Naudin-Ferrand Bourgogne Hautes Côtes de Nuits Rouge 2021 3,300

勞奈霍瑞特波瑪酒莊
Domaine Launay Horiot Pommard Les Perrieres 2020 4,800

讓 皮埃爾 居永
Jean-Pierre Guyon Chorey-Les-Beaune Les Bons Ores 2021 5,680

喬瑟夫侯堤酒莊 馬沙內村莊級紅酒
Domaine Les Astrelles Croix Des Champs Gevrey-Chambertin 2022 7,880

隆河 Rhône 

奧吉爾酒莊 隆河谷傳家紅酒
Ogier Heritage, Côtes Du Rhône 2023 1,580

馬克 海斯馬 科納斯
Mark Haisma, Cornas 2021 4,280

羅亞爾河谷 Loire Valley 

產自盧瓦爾河谷藍索米爾 品麗珠
Domaine De L'ours Bleu Saumur Loire Rouge Cabernet Franc 2020 2,280

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



紅酒 | Red Wine

西班牙 Spain bottle

慕卡酒莊 特級精選紅酒
Bodegas Muga Reserva, Rioja 2021 2,580

阿根廷 Argentina

翠帝酒莊 金盾卡本內佛朗紅酒
Trapiche Broquel, Cabernet Franc, Maipu Valley 2023 1,380

蘇珊娜 巴爾博 克里奧斯 馬爾貝克
Susana Balbo Crios Malbec 2022   1,600

蘇珊娜 巴爾博 本 馬可 馬爾貝克
Susana Balbo Ben Marco Malbec 2021 1,980

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



紅酒 | Red Wine

澳 洲 Australia

格萊佐酒莊 希哈·格納西紅酒
Ben Glaetzer Wallace, Shiraz-Grenache, Barossa Valley 2021 2,180

格萊佐酒莊 希哈·格納西紅酒
Yangarra Estate Noir Grenache Blend Mclaren Vale 2020 2,480

格萊佐酒莊 希哈 格納西紅酒
Yangarra Pf (Preservative Free) Shiraz Mclaren Vale 2021 2,680

克里斯蘭酒莊 珍藏希哈紅葡萄酒
Chris Ringland Reservation Shiraz, Barossa Valley 2016 4,000

格萊佐酒莊 蒼穹之眼 老藤希哈紅酒
Glaetzer Amon-Ra, Shiraz, Barossa Valley 2018 5,800

奔富酒莊 Bin 389 卡本內 希哈紅酒
Penfolds, Bin 389, Cabernet-Shiraz, South Australia 2020 6,000

奔富酒莊 Bin 407 卡本內蘇維翁紅酒
Penfolds, Bin 407, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia 2021 6,300

奔富酒莊 格蘭許旗艦紅酒
Penfolds, Grange, South Australia 1999 40,000

紐西蘭 New Zealand

聖克萊爾維卡精選黑皮諾
Saint Clair, Vicar's Choice Pinot Noir 2022 2,400

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



紅酒 | Red Wine

美國 USA bottle

羅伯蒙岱維酒莊 特選波本桶卡本內蘇維翁紅酒
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection Bourbon Barrel, Napa Valley 2022 2,380

嘯鷹酒莊 希哈紅酒
The Paring, Syrah, California 2017 2,880

貝林格酒莊 卡本內蘇維翁紅酒
Beringer, Cabernet Sauvignon, Knights Valley, Sonoma County 2019 3,980

貝拉克洛絲酒莊 黑皮諾紅酒
Belle Glos Clark & Telephone, Pinot Noir, Santa Maria Valley 2023 4,800

艾摩洛酒莊 梅洛紅酒
Emmolo, Merlot, Napa Valley 2020 5,500

開木斯酒莊 卡本內蘇維翁紅酒
Caymus Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2020 6,000

卡本內蘇維翁紅酒
Heitz Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2017 6,500

羅伯蒙岱維酒莊 精選卡本內蘇維翁紅酒
Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve, Napa Valley 2021 13,800

卡迪納赤霞珠
Cardinale Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Napa Valley 2018 26,000

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



甜酒 | Desser t Wine

法國 France bottle

杜道酒廠 風土系列索甸甜白酒
Dourthe, Grands Terroirs Sauternes 2018 2,680

義大利 Italy

多娜佳塔酒莊 風之子 甜白葡萄酒
Donnafugata, Ben Rye, Passito di Pantelleria Doc 2017  (375 ml) 5,500

欲選購的年份佳釀若已售罄，我們將提供您次一接近該年份的佳釀  
If the listed vintage is not available,  the next available vintage will be offered

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



餐後酒 | Digestive

精選干邑 Cognac glass bottle

V.S.O.P. 450 6,000

Hennessy

Remy Martin

Premium

Camus Pionneau 1969 10,000 100,000

Hennessy “Richard” 15,000 150,000

伏特加 | Vodka

Absolut 380 4,800

Belvedere 400 5,000

Stolichnaya 380 4,800

Grey Goose 430 5,500

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



國產酒 | Chinese Wine

bottle

窖藏精釀陳年紹興甕酒  
Premium Shao Hsing Wine (Jar)

4,800

罈裝陳年紹興  
V.O. Shao Hsing Wine (Jar)

1,980

精釀陳年紹興
Premium Shao Hsing Wine

980

花雕酒  
Premium Hua Tiao Wine

900

陳年金門高粱
V.O. Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor

9,000

罈裝金門高粱  
Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor (Jar)

3,800

金門高粱酒  5 8℃
Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor

1,800

啤酒 | Beer 250

朝日
Asahi

可樂那
Corona

海尼根
Heineken

台灣金牌啤酒
Taiwan Beer Gold Label

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

飲酒過量有礙健康 For health considerations, please be reminded to drink moderately



順暢飲料 | Soft Drink 200

可口可樂
Coca Cola

無熱量可口可樂      
Coca Cola Zero

雪碧
Sprite

薑汁汽水
Ginger Ale

蘇打水
Soda Water

通寧水
Tonic Water

新鮮果汁 | Fresh Juice 250 

柳橙
Orange

葡萄柚
Grapefruit

檸檬汁
Lemon

西瓜
Watermelon

奇異果
Kiwi

除上述選項，請向服務人員洽詢點用當季新鮮水果汁
Please ask our service staff for freshly squeezed juice in season 250

礦泉水 | Mineral Water 280 

依雲天然礦泉水
Evian (still) 750ml

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



東方茶 | Chinese Tea

精選東方茗茶 Classic Tea 90

凍頂烏龍茶
Oolong Tea

東方美人
Superior Oolong Tea

鐵觀音
Ti-kuan-yin

茉莉香片
Jasmine Tea

普洱茶
Pu-erh Tea

菊花茶
Chrysanthemum Tea

碧螺春
Bi-luo-chun

龍井
Lungching Tea

薄荷葉
Mint Tea

綠茶
Green Tea

決明子
Je-min-tze Tea

享用以上精緻茗茶佐餐，每人 9 0 元
Select your favorite tea package for NT$90 per person

以上價格均為新台幣並需外加一成服務費  
Prices are quoted in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge


